2024-2025 SGP Warrior Swim Schedule

Day Date Opponent/Invitational Location WarmUp/Start Time
SGP vs GP vs Desoto 12:00 PM - Warm-up
Thur 9/12/2024 (Sprint Meet) Kirby Creek Natatorium 1:00 PM - Start
SGP vs GP vs Burleson 12:00 PM - Warm-up
Thur 9/19/2024 Centennial Kirby Creek Natatorium 1:00 PM - Start
12:00 PM - Warm-up
Thur 10/17/2024 SGP vs GP vs Dunne Kirby Creek Natatorium 1:00 PM - Start
Sat 10/26/2024 Monster Splash Invitational Forney Aquatic Center TBA
SGP vs GP vs Carrollton 5:00 - Warm-up
Tues 11/12/2024 Creekview C-FB ISD Natatorium 6:00 - Start
SGP vs Arlington Sam vs 5:00 - Warm-up
Tues 12/3/2024 Arlington Bowie Arlington ISD Athletics Center 5:45 - Start
SGP vs GP vs Skyline vs 5:00 - Warm-up
Tues 12/10/2024 Desoto (Senior Night) Kirby Creek Natatorium 6:00 - Start
TBA TBA Irving Invitational North Lake College TBA
5:00 - Warm-up
Fri 1/14/2025 SGP vs GP vs Arlington Arlington ISD Athletics Center 6:00 - Start
TBA TBA District 8-6A Meet Arlington ISD Athletics Center TBA
2/7/2025 Lewisville ISD Westside
Fri-Sat 2/8/2025 Region 2-6A Meet Aquatic Center TBA
2/21/2025
Fri-Sat 2/22/2025 State Meet University of Texas at Austin TBA

Coaches: Mark Phillips, Heidi Miller
Athletic Trainers: Lance Gholston, Liz Alvarez, Milaena Pezzatti
Athletic Directors: Troy Mathieu, Matiana Wiley
Athletic Coordinators: Laban Delay, Brandon Bennett, Brion Raven
Principal: Larry Jones
Superintendent: Dr. Jorge Arredondo




